
BEVERAGE
LIST



VODKA

BELUGA
GREYGOOSE
BELVEDER
CIROC
TITOS
KETELONE
RUSSIAN STANDARD

GIN
GORDONS
TANQUERAY
HANDRICKS
GIN MARE

GLSBTL

220
150
170
200
130
120
100

100
120
150
200

TEQUILA
JOSE SILVER
JOSE GOLD
1800 BIANCO
1800 REPOSADO
1800 ANEJO
PATRON BIANCO
PATRON REPOSADO
PATRON ANEJO
DONJULIO 1942

100
120
120
140
160
225
250
300
750

22
15
17
20
13
12
9

9
12
15
20

9
10
10
14
16
22
25
30



WHISKEY

JNB
JAMESON
BLACK LABEL
GOLD LABEL
GREEN LABEL
JOHNNY WALKER XR
NIKKA DAYS
NIKKA FROM THE BARREL
NIKKA ALL MALT
JIM BEAM BOURBON
BULLET RYE
GLENMOARAGIE 10
GLENFIDDICH 12
GLENFIDDICH 15
GLENFIDDICH RESERVE CASK
GLENFIDDICH FIRE & CANE
CHIVAS 12
CHIVAS 18

GLSBTL

110
110
120
230
250
600
250
250
220
100
120
150
150
200
220
250
120
220

RUM
CM WHITE
CM SPICED
CM DARK
BACARDI WHITE
BACARDI DARK
BACARDI & ANOS

100
110
100
110
120

11
11
12
20

9
12
15
12
20

12
20

9
11
11
11
12



WINE

KSARA SUNSET
KSARA BDB
IXIR ALTITUDE ROSE
IXIR ALTITUDE WHITE

GLSBTL

45
45
55
55

6
6

PROSECCO
ASTORIA LOUNGE 70 8

COGNAC
ST REMY XO
REMY MARTIN XO
REMY MARTIN VSOP
MEUKOW XO
CAMUS VSOP
HENNESSY VSOP

650
900
250
550
250
300

25

25
30




